OBSOLETE
SCAN16602
www.ti.com SNLS162C –MAY 2003–REVISED APRIL 2013
SCAN16602 Low Voltage Universal 16-bit IEEE 1149.1 Bus Transceiver with TRI-STATE
Outputs
Check for Samples: SCAN16602
1FEATURES DESCRIPTION
The SCAN16602 is a high speed, low-power

Refer to TI's website for IBIS models at www.ti.com/lsds/ti/analog/interface.page
Table 1. Device ID Register
Ordering Code Features Device ID Manufacturer & LSB
SCAN16602SM No bus hold, no series resistor FC30 01F
SCANH16602SM With bus hold only FC31 01F
SCAN162602SM With 25Ω series resistors in outputs FC32 01F
SCANH162602SM With 25Ω series resistors and bus hold FC33 01F
10 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2003–2013, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Links: SCAN16602